
Important Admissions Dates | 2022-2023 School Year

Event Date(s)
Admissions Applications Available August 2022

Financial Aid Application Available September 1, 2022

Shadow Week 1 October 3-7, 2022

Open House (In-Person) Sunday, November 6, 2022

Shadow Week 2 November 7-10,  2022

Virtual Athletic Info Night Wednesday, December 7, 2022

Virtual Admissions Info Night Wednesday, January 5, 2023

Priority Application Deadline (Freshman & Transfer) Friday, January 13, 2023

Priority Financial Aid Deadline Friday, January 13, 2023

HSPT (In-Person) Saturday, January 14 2023

Parent & Student Interviews Tuesday, January 24, 2023

Parent & Student Interviews Thursday, January 26, 2023

Parent & Student Interviews Saturday, January 28, 2023

Parent & Student Interviews Monday, January 30, 2023

Parent & Student Interviews Wednesday, February 1, 2022

Transcripts, Test Scores, & Recommendations Due Friday, February 3, 2023

Admission Review 2/13/22-02/17/22

Decision Notification Mailed/Emailed Friday, March 3, 2023

Accepted Family Social Wednesday, March 8, 2023

Registration Day (In-Person) Friday, March 10, 2023

Registration Day (In-Person) Saturday, March 11, 2023

Placement Tests Open (Virtual) Friday, March 16, 2023

*As of July 1, 2022

If you have any questions about the above listed dates or events, please reach
out to our Admissions Team at admissions@lasallehs.org.

mailto:admissions@lasallehs.org

